BA PROGRAM FRESHMEN

SAAT / HOUR

PAZARTESI / MONDAY

SALI/TUESDAY

CARSAMBA / WEDNESDAY

PERSEMBE / THURSDAY

CUMA / FRIDAY

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

ECON 102 (Assoc. Prof. Zeynep B.

11:10-12:00

Ugur) L-134

HIST 152 ONLINE

12:10-13:00

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00

15:10-16:00

ECON 106 (Lecturer Dr. Mehmet Akif
Giindogdu) LZ-01

CFL 102

ECON 104 (Dr. Cem Eyerci) L-101

16:10-17:00

CFL 102

TURK 102 ONLINE

AIIT 102 ONLINE

BA PROGRAM SOPHOMORE

SAAT / HOUR

PAZARTESI / MONDAY

SALI/TUESDAY

CARSAMBA / WEDNESDAY

PERSEMBE / THURSDAY

CUMA / FRIDAY

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

ECON 208 (Prof. Recai Aydin) ONLINE

ECON 204 (Prof. Recai Aydin) ONLINE

11:10-12:00

12:10-13:00

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00

15:10-16:00

ECON 206 (Assoc. Prof. Halis Kiral) L-101

16:10-17:00

CFL 202

CFL 202

ECON 210 (Prof. Kivileim Metin Ozcan)
LZ-33

BA

PROGRAM JUNIOR

SAAT / HOUR

PAZARTESI / MONDAY

SALI/TUESDAY

CARSAMBA / WEDNESDAY

PERSEMBE / THURSDAY

CUMA / FRIDAY

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

11:10-12:00

EFL 302

EFL 302

ECON 306 (Assist. Prof. Ash Giinay) L-
107

12:10-13:00

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00

15:10-16:00

ECON 304 (Assoc. Prof Seyid Fahri
Mahmud) L-134

ECON 318 (Dr. Sezai Ata) S-106

16:10-17:00

ECON 308 (Assist. Prof. Erkan
GURPINAR) S-106

BA

PROGRAM SENIOR

SAAT / HOUR

PAZARTESI / MONDAY

SALI/TUESDAY

CARSAMBA / WEDNESDAY

PERSEMBE / THURSDAY

CUMA / FRIDAY

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

11:10-12:00

ECON 414 (12 CLRM) ONLINE

EFL 402

ECON 407 (Lecturer Dr. Aysenur

Aydinbakar) LZ-01

EFL 402

12:10-13:00

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00

15:10-16:00

16:10-17:00

ECON 428 (Assoc. Prof. Seyithan Ahmet
ATES) L-205

ECON 420 (Lecturer Dr. M. Akif
Giindogdu) L-205

ECON 426 (Assoc. Prof. Seyid Fahri
Mahmud) L-205




